Confirmation Calendar

All meetings will be from 6:30-8:00 at Saint Margaret Mary

Thursday, August 31" (Parent Night)
Thursday, September 14™

Thursday, September 28™

Thursday, October 12

Thursday, October 26™

Thursday, November 9™

Thursday December 7™

Tuesday, January 9™ Meeting with the Bishop 6:00-8:30
Thursday, February 8™

Saturday, March 9th Confirmation Retreat
Thursday, April 4™ Confirmation Review

Confirmation Wednesday, April 10™ 7:00 PM



